Appendix —data on Topdanmark A/S’ share buy-back transactions in week 43 2016

We enclose share buy-back transactions data in detailed and aggregated form in accordance with
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016, supplementing Regulation (EU)
No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council with regard to regulatory technical stand-
ards for the conditions applicable to buy-back programmes and stabilisation measures, article 2.

All transactions are made by Danske Bank A/S on behalf of Topdanmark A/S.

Transactions per trading venue in week 43 2016

24 October 2016 Number of shares Average price
XCSE 43,619 183.03
CHIX 4,150 183.04
TROX 1,266 183.01
BATE 965 183.00

25 October 2016 Number of shares Average price
XCSE 49,797 182.86
TRQX 1,307 182.86
CHIX 3,403 182.86
BATE 493 182.81

26 October 2016 Number of shares Average price
XCSE 44,328 180.96
CHIX 6,359 180.88
TRQX 2,942 180.89
BATE 1,113 181.01
BATD 258 180.90

27 October 2016 Number of shares Average price
XCSE 56,210 181.06
TRQX 900 180.85
BATD 66 180.80
BATE 982 180.86
CHIX 1,842 181.11

28 October 2016 Number of shares Average price
XCSE 34,627 181.25
TRQX 834 182.44
CHIX 3,993 182.30
BATE 1,426 182.44
BATD 120 182.30
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20161026 13:09:22.341000
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20161026 13:33:51.068000
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX

CHIX

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20161028 10:26:24.027000
20161028 10:26:24.028000
20161028 10:26:41.028000
20161028 10:27:48.764000
20161028 10:27:48.765000
20161028 10:27:48.765000
20161028 10:27:48.765000
20161028 10:27:49.294000
20161028 10:33:33.970000
20161028 10:33:33.970000
20161028 10:33:33.971000
20161028 10:34:18.756000
20161028 10:34:45.709000
20161028 10:34:46.250000
20161028 10:35:23.791000
20161028 10:35:23.791000
20161028 10:35:23.796000
20161028 10:37:04.089000
20161028 10:39:20.981000
20161028 10:41:45.083000
20161028 10:45:24.871000
20161028 11:02:08.184000
20161028 11:02:26.980000
20161028 11:11:08.158000
20161028 11:11:08.158000
20161028 11:20:41.421000
20161028 11:30:28.360000
20161028 11:30:28.360000
20161028 11:32:48.207000
20161028 11:32:48.207000
20161028 11:35:00.157000
20161028 11:37:59.184000
20161028 11:45:23.577000
20161028 11:47:29.677000
20161028 11:50:57.686000
20161028 11:50:57.716000
20161028 11:50:57.716000
20161028 11:51:36.020000
20161028 11:51:36.020000
20161028 11:53:05.566000
20161028 11:54:57.416000
20161028 11:54:57.416000
20161028 12:04:57.186000
20161028 12:09:13.456000
20161028 12:09:36.929000
20161028 12:09:36.929000
20161028 12:09:36.952000
20161028 12:17:02.735000
20161028 12:21:02.735000
20161028 12:21:02.735000
20161028 12:21:02.735000
20161028 12:21:02.735000
20161028 12:21:02.780000
20161028 12:21:02.780000



100
200
995
250
2750
3800
200
1800
200
110
100

500
1500
200
1433
200
473
53
200
90
126
126
40
100
127
115
132
400
66
48
26
1061
175
21
137
237
651
107
242
120
37
70
135
100
100
100
100
100
77
23
100
18
100

180.6
180.8
180.8

181

181
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.6
181.7
181.7

182

182

182

182

182

182
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.3
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.4

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX

TRQX
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX

BATE
CHIX

XCSE
TRQX
XCSE
BATD
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20161028 12:21:46.188000
20161028 12:50:25.855000
20161028 12:50:25.855000
20161028 12:57:41.962000
20161028 12:57:41.962000
20161028 13:06:56.140000
20161028 13:06:56.140000
20161028 13:24:36.118000
20161028 13:24:36.118000
20161028 13:24:36.118000
20161028 13:24:36.118000
20161028 13:33:46.698000
20161028 13:53:07.882000
20161028 13:53:07.882000
20161028 14:03:40.854000
20161028 14:03:40.854000
20161028 14:03:41.047000
20161028 14:03:41.047000
20161028 14:03:41.225000
20161028 14:03:41.225000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.116000
20161028 14:22:37.117000
20161028 14:22:37.117000
20161028 14:22:37.117000
20161028 14:39:16.149000
20161028 14:39:16.158000
20161028 14:39:16.159000
20161028 14:39:16.159000
20161028 14:39:16.159000
20161028 14:39:16.260000
20161028 14:39:16.289000
20161028 14:39:16.314000
20161028 14:40:11.880000
20161028 14:48:28.296000
20161028 14:56:04.214000
20161028 14:57:25.292000
20161028 14:58:26.596000
20161028 14:59:18.656000
20161028 15:08:40.024000
20161028 15:31:41.316000
20161028 15:31:41.337000
20161028 15:31:43.868000
20161028 15:32:13.041000
20161028 15:32:19.145000
20161028 15:32:19.145000
20161028 15:32:20.393000



100
1362
75
75
75
79
131
75
93
186
151
100
150
264
115
99
110
78
75
263

162
500
227
74
88
75
34
75
100
75
100
75
75
75
44
75
75
75
75
103
66
400
150
15
38
403

182.5
182.5
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.4
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.8

XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20161028 15:32:20.393000
20161028 15:32:20.393000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:20.475000
20161028 15:32:28.371000
20161028 15:36:01.708000
20161028 15:36:01.708000
20161028 15:36:01.708000
20161028 15:36:01.708000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.741000
20161028 15:36:01.803000
20161028 15:36:01.803000
20161028 15:36:01.803000
20161028 15:59:20.790000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.940000
20161028 16:12:23.942000
20161028 16:12:23.942000
20161028 16:41:06.707000



